
 
  

Gorgeous, Open House-Saturday/Sunday 7/24-25 
UPDATED-All Appliances included 

2110 Woodside Dr , Houston/Clear Lake TX 77062

MLS:14123780 PRICE:$468,000.00

Bedrooms: 4 Subdivision: Bay Forest
Full Baths: 3 Year Built: 1990
Half Baths: 1 HOA: yes
Lot Size: 9517 Parking: 4 Cars
Sqft: 3095 Floors: 2

PROPERTY FEATURES:
Central A/C Central heat Fireplace
High/Vaulted ceiling Hardwood floor Tile floor
Family room Living room Dining room
Breakfast nook Dishwasher Refrigerator
Stove/Oven Granite countertop Stainless steel appliances
Washer Dryer Laundry area - inside
Yard Jacuzzi/Whirlpool

OTHER FEATURES:
Open Saturday/Sunday 4th Bedroom Ensuite 2nd-3rd BR Jack/Jill 

baths
Shady Serene backyard Covered patio Double Staircase
Center Island Kitchen Walk-in Pantry Huge closets all 

Bedrooms
Check-out Virtual tour & 
3D

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION:
No FLOOD-LOW HOA-& STUNNING-New floors(2nd flr) New landscaping May 
2021+all new interior paint=this home ready for move in today! Open kitchen 
concept to the living area. The updated kitchen is loaded with stainless steel 
appliances...refrigerator, dishwasher, oven, granite counters and beautiful 
marble & glass tile. First floor Mastersuite & bath

FIND MORE VIEW MAP VIEW PDF SEND TO CLIENTS VIRTUAL TOUR


